©2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Gas Discharge Tube (GDT) Products
13
Revised: November 30, 2009
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com for current information.
Customer should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
CG5 and SL0902A Series

[2.99]
Core and 'MS' Type Items
Part Numbering System and Ordering Information
CG5  XXX  X  XX
Breakdown Voltage
90 = 90V
230 = 230V
350 = 350V
600 = 600V
Series
CG5
Lead Option Code
(Blank) = No Leads / Core
LS = Shaped Leads
MS = Surface Mount
Packaging Option Code
(Blank) = Bulk
TR = Tape & Reel
SL  0902  A  XXX  SM  XX
Breakdown Voltage
90 = 90V
230 = 230V
350 = 350V
420 = 420V
Series
SL0902A
Lead Option Code
MS = Surface Mount
Packaging Option Code
(Blank) = Bulk
TR = Tape & Reel
Packaging
Device Type Description
CG5LS (Outline 500),
CG5MS (Outline 505),
SL0902A SM
900pcs/reel in carrier and tape
CG5 core (Outline 501) 1000pcs/bag in bulk packaging
Axial Leaded
CG5L-03, CG5L and
CG5LTR (Outline 502)
1000pcs/reel in tape and reel
CG5L-02 (Outline 503) 50pcs/tray in tray and cover
* For tape and reel specifications, please contact factory.
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：